FEATURES
 • Flange: AWWA Class D flange, drilling per ANSI/AWWA C110/A21, ANSI B16.5 150 lb.
 • Flange and adjusting pipe: ASTM A36 carbon steel
 • Gaskets - Extruded SBR rubber per ASTM D2000
 • Bolts and Nuts - Type 316 stainless steel
   • Tie rods - Type 316 stainless steel
   • Fusion bonded epoxy coating - NSF 61 Approved
RESTRAINED DISMANTLING JOINT - CLASS D FLANGE

Mඑඖඑඕඝඕ
Lඍඖඏගඐ
Mඉචඑඕඝඕ
Lඍඖඏගඐ
Rඍඛගකඉඑඖග R඗ඌඛ
Sගඡඔඍ
A඘඘ක඗ච.
Wඍඑඏඐග
Lඊඛ.
3 Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)Nඝඕඊඍක Sඑජඍ
3" FDJ-D3Z-R 8-5/16" 7-1/2" 9-1/8" 2 5/8" X 14" A 31
4" FDJ-D4Z-R 8-1/16" 7-1/8" 9" 2 5/8" X 14" A 39
6" FDJ-D6Z-R 12-3/4" 11-1/4" 14-1/4" 2 3/4" X 22" B 67
8" FDJ-D8Z-R 15" 13-1/4" 16-3/4" 2 3/4" X 24" B 88
10" FDJ-D10Z-R 15-1/4" 13-1/2" 17" 2 7/8" X 24" B 93
12" FDJ-D12Z-R 15-1/2" 14" 17" 3 7/8" X 24" B 165
14" FDJ-D14Z-R 14-3/4" 13-1/4" 16-1/4" 4 1" X 24" B 192
16" FDJ-D16Z-R 15" 13-1/2" 16-1/2" 4 1" X 24" B 249
18" FDJ-D18Z-R 15-1/8" 13-5/8" 16-5/8" 4 1-1/8" X 24" B 270
20" FDJ-D20Z-R 15-1/8" 13-5/8" 16-5/8" 4 1-1/8" X 24" B 310
24" FDJ-D24Z-R 15-1/4" 13-3/4" 16-3/4" 4 1-1/4" X 24" B 396
30" FDJ-D30Z-R 15-7/8" 14-3/4" 17" 7 1-1/4" X 24" B 605
36" FDJ-D36Z-R 16-1/4" 15-1/4" 17-1/4" 8 1-1/2" X 24" B 971
42" FDJ-D42Z-R 15-1/2" 13-3/4" 17-1/4" 9 1-1/2" X 24" B 1275
48" FDJ-D48Z-R 17-3/8" 15-3/4" 19" 11 1-1/2" X 36" B 1567
Style A
Style B
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false